
SOVIA ERVIANA

ERFAN PRASETYO

ALVIDZIUS GUSTI WIBAWA

43 NIA ROCHMAWATI

44 DEWI SRI BUDIASIH

38 IMRON WAHYUDI

39 JUWITA ARI NINGSUN

40 Firdaus Fahrid Ananda

41 DWI ARIE PURNOMO AJI

42 MARRYNE TRI SUWINDA

33 MARIATUL QIBTIYAH

34 Deta Anggreawan Rengga

35 ROHMATUN NAZILA

36 COULINA DIKE VIRGINIS SHOLIHA

37 BETA SURYA CABARA

22

23 INDAH NIHAYATI

24 ERNA YULITA

25 RETNO BUDI ARINI

26 RIA NOVITA SARI

27 ANISA IMANIA

28 DWI AYU AMALIA HIDAYAT

29 Rizna Oktria Viaiudiana

30 MAULUDIAH

31 DIANA RAHMA YANTI

32

17 RIZKY WAHYU ULFAYANI

18 faridatur rosida

19 SALAMATUL IMANIA

20 DIAJENG NURMALA CAHYANINGRUM

21

12 LIYA NURFIANA

13 CITRA PUSPITASARI

14 ANITA OKTAVIA

15 Yudha Arafura

16 DENY RIZALDY PRATAMA

7 BASUKI RAKHMATULLAH

8 SAILATUR ROKHMAH

9 AJI NJURANI

10 Ela Mardiana

11 UCIK NUR HIDAYATI

2 CHOIRUN NISA'

3 RISA DIAN NOVIKA

4 NUNIK MUJI LESTARI

5 NUR HALIMAH

6 NURUS DWI ARISKA, S.Pd

GELOMBANG 2, RABU 4 NOPEMBER 2020

NO NAMA PEMOHON / PESERTA

1 KARVITA FIRDAYANI



HIKMATUL AINI

SEKAR AJENG WIDYANINGGAR

IIN PUJI HANDAYANI

ERLINA KUSUMAWATI

69 Amirul Mu'minin HP

70 TRISNANING AURIA ULFA

71 TITIS MUSLIKA RAHMAWATI

72

64 PUTI CENDIK MARDIYATI

65 RIDUWAN YAZID

66 EKA AGUSTINA RAHMAWATI PUTRI

67 IKA YUNI PURWANTI

68 ANANG DWI PURWANTO

59 ITA AYU MAYASARI MUHLISHATIN

60 SITI MAISAROH

61 Aiwa Adi Suryanti

62 SISKA INDRI FEBRIANA

63 MARIATUL KIBTIYAH

53

54 TIARA FORTUNA BELA BINANDA

55

56 SULFI ANJAR PRATIWI

57

58 GILANG AGUS SETIYONO

48 SEPTI ANJARSARI RAKHMAN

49 ALMIA NOVIANTI RUSMA

50 Vetry Diah Aprilyani

51

52 HENDRIKA HUTAMI SOMOHARJO

45 NOVIANTI SITI KHOTIJAH

46 THILLA SHALSABILA

47 MOHAMMAD RAFIQ HARIRIH

FERY ANDRIAN MF



AJI SURYA PUTRA

REGITA MUFTI AIMMATUL KHASANAH

MUHAMMAD NASIHUDIN

DEVI NUR HIDAYATI

LAILATUR RODIYAH

YULISTINE DWI SUSANTI

BERNANDUS ANGGARU

SITI NUR SUCIOWATI

AHMAD MUSTOFA

Irena Sulistya Ariza

FARIZAL ROHMAN KURNIAWAN

MOHAMAD SUYUTI

NUR FITRIYAH AYU TUNJUNG SARI

ISMAIL YUSUF

42

DEVANDA ILHAM KURNIAWAN

43

ETRIA NOVITA PERMATASARI

44

ANITA BINTI NURMAHMUDHA

37

Maulidia Nurrohmani

38

WAHYU ANISA

39

NANIK NURHAYATI

40

ASYIFA FELAYATI NUR AZANI

41

32

AKHMAD SYAIFUDIN

33

34

AYU DWI KHARISMASARI

35 DINATUL FIRDAUS

36

ANGGA YUNI MANTARA27

PRAVITA TRI ANDRIANTI

28

MASDEWI TRIORIN PUTRI

29

30

DEWI JUWITA

31

ARDINI PANGASTUTI

21

ERVIN OKTAVIANI

INTAN NISFUL LAIL

22

23

24

25

26

ARYA DOMAS ANANTA PUTRA

KHUSNIAH

17

EMILIA WULANDARI

18

WAHYU OCTARITA WIDYA ASTUTI

19

SITI HOLILAH

20

TRI SULISTYOWATI

3

4

SUPARMI

5

6

7

NUR FADILAH

8

9

ADHIYAKSA AKBAR PUTRANTO

10

11

12

FENI IMADATARI

13

RISWANDA ADE EKA FITRIANINGRUM

14

SYIHAB ALFA LUTFI AHMAD

15

ZAHROTUL AZIZAH

16

GELOMBANG 3, KAMIS 5 NOPEMBER 2020

NO NAMA PEMOHON / PESERTA

1

2



ELITA PERMATASARI

DWI MULYONO

INAS AULIA MAJID

MOCHAMMAD ROBI ABDILA

PUTRI NEVIANA FITRIANTIKA

AHMAD ZAINUL MUTTAQIN

INTAN FINDA AMEILIA

LUBERTA DWI VERONIKHA

BAGUS ARIS MAHADI

ZULFIYATURRIZQIYAH

NURUL AFIFAH

PRADNYA WIDYASWARA

ONNY FRANSINATA ANGGARA

Neli Muhibbah

68

69

70

71

72

63

64

65

66

67

58 DINI YUNITA

59 VINTA NURUL YULIASTUTIK

60

WAHYU CITRA YULIANA

61

62

53 FIRDA MAULIDIYAH

54 FERINA DESUATIN

55 HABIBAH MAULIDIYAH WARDAH

56 ANDRI SUPRAYUGO

57 IVAN FIRMANSYAH

48

49 RISCA ERLINDA BUDIARSIH

50 PATRICIA PIKHA AYU ANDAYANI

51 SUSI SUPRIYANTI

52 ACHMADANIAR ANINDYA RHOSADY

45

46 IKA PERWITASARI

47 FATMA KHOIRUN NISA



AFIZAL SETYO WIBISONO

ALFIATUL MUNAWAROH

MOHAMMAD HAMDAN ROSADI

Ferdi Alvianda

DWI ANDI OKTAVIANUS

Ayu Tri Ismaningrum

PUDJI ADITYA ERSANTHY

LUQMAN HASYIM

USWATUL HASANAH

MUHAMAD UTSMAN

BINTARI

HELEN HERAWATI

NAILIL HIDAYATI

CHANDRAH UDYANSYAH

MOHAMAD NUR EFENDI

ULLIMAZ ZERLINDA

DAWID AMIRUDDIN

SANDI NOOR HIMAWANTO

FITRIATUL MUAJJAH

ERIF ERFIANTO

MAULIDAH NUR ATIQOH

SITI AISYAH ROSADI

FANNY VIDHAYANTI NASUTION

NASYIATUL AISYIYAH

32

MUJIBATUR ROHMAH

33

Danti Rosihan Dini

34

35

36

37

Rizky wahyu wilantara

38

ARINDRA DWI PURBA

39

40

SHINTA RINOSARI

41

PUTRI GUSTINI

42

AHMAD ATAM MAGHFIRI

43

Astrie Yunita

44

MUSLIKHAH

26

27

28

RIKMA SOFIA IRDI

29

PIPIT PUSPITA

30

HANDI SATRIYO

31

DIFA FANANI ISMAYANTO21

RATNA SARI DEWI

22

Ennis wahyu kartika

23

PUTRI NUR MAFTUHAH

24

VIKY NOVANTO DIANGGA PUTRA

25

MARITA DWI ARIYANI

16

17

18

19

MOHAMAD SYAIFUDIN

20

RUT PRAMESTI

10

11

12

13

14

15

5

6

7

8

9

NO NAMA PEMOHON / PESERTA

1

2

3

4

GELOMBANG 4, JUMAT 6 NOPEMBER 2020



DINAR DWI SAFITRI

PUTRI NENENG SUHESTI

RIKKI FEBRIANSYAH

HERU PRASTYO

KURNIA FITRI MAHARDINI

Dewi muyasaroh

Erfan Afandi

FITA EKA PRATIWI

DWI HANDAYANI SETYARINI

RENY RETNONINGTYAS

MAULANA AMRULLAH

EFI CANDRA ANDHARI

YUNITA FITRIA

PUTU HUTAMI KUMALA DEWI

SAHRUL HIDAYAH

DODI SUKMA RAHADIYANTO

ENI MIRA QONITA

72

SUCI DWI CAHYONO

dr. ARDYANTA BAKTIAR

NUR HERTA RIZKY ARDAVIAN

UKE SUSIANTI

Heni Meidya Fatmasari

Aliefia Kristanti

CORNANDA ARIFIANTO

DEVICA INTAN SETYORINI

67

68

69

70

71

62

63

64

65

66

56

57

58

59

60

61

51

52

53

54

55

46

47

48

49

50

45

ZAHRIATUL WARDAH

FIFIE DINI SETYORINI

LELLY MUSTIKASARI



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44 VACRIZAL HAKIMS, S.Pd

IIS INDRIANTIKA

SHABRINA AMALIA SHANY

Yoge Candra Irawan

RATIH PRIHANDINI F

RATNA CHOIRUNNISA

EKA ANGGRAINI

AJENG BENING KUSUMANINGTYAS

EKA DEWI ANGGRAINI

AHMAD ARIFIN

SANTI NUR HANDAYANI

FREDA PRATAMA PUTRA

HERI SEPTYA KUSUMA

FAKRUL ARDIANSYAH

FANDI ACHMAD RAMADHANI

RADITYA AVIANDHAKA

FIQIH RAMADHANI

ADITYA PUTRA PRATAMA

Aisyah

ORIZA IKA PUTRA

KURNIA NUR FARIDAH

KIKY ARDYANSAH

NADHIVA RIZKY RHOMADONA

Mia Zahria Yunus

Kunthi Kencana Makayasa Putri

YORAINIPRINA AMADEA DINAH LESTARI

SEPTI RATNA DWI ARUMSARI

FAIZA MILLATI

SHINTA POERWITA SARI

SAKTYA YUDHA ARDHI UTAMA

EVA FEBRIANTY

MARSHALITA DEBBY PUJI ASTUTI

IQBAL CARAKA ALTINO

NOVITASARI

MUHAMMAD IKHSANUDDIN FATHULLAH ILMI

GIGIH GILANG PRATAMA

MUSDALIFAH

AL RISJKI ADITIYA

NIZAR AMIR

WULAN RESMI SUMINARSARI

DELLA MIFSIY FRANSISKA

Rossy Ayu Pratiwi

IZZATIN MAFRUHAH

GELOMBANG 5, SENIN 9 NOPEMBER 2020

NO NAMA PEMOHON / PESERTA

RIZKI JUNI SULISTYAWATI



45

46

47

48 Melinda swastika

49 SINTA DEWI LESTYONINGRUM

50 PUTRANTY WIDHA NUGRAHENI

51 DIANA PURBO SIWI

52 Firdaus Ardiansyah

53 RAKHMAT IRWANTO

54 SOFIE RAHMAWATI

55 NIKMATUL FAUZIAH

56

57 VACHRIZAL HAKIM S,Pd 

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72 YANUAR CAHYO RIZKIYANDI

M. SUKRON MAHADI

Ella Putri Utami

EDI TARIYUS CAHYONO

IKA NURJANNAH

FINNA PUTERI GASENDA

WINDI AINNUR RAHIMA

Wahyu marginingrum

Yulistya Osadani

GALIH SETIAWAN

IKRIMATUNISA RIZQIAH

YANISA' SOLIKHA

RILA WANITA UTAMI

IRFAN FAJAR ALAUDIN

USWATUN HASANAH

SITI ROB'A

SIBRO MALISY

DAVIS NUR IQBAL RIFANDI

NOVARIT TRIYAS WAHYUDHA



IKE RISTY RUKMI SUKMASARI

DANU BAYU PRASTIKA

KHARISA OKTAVIA

LAILATUR RODIYAH

Yutafiri Peni Merpati

YULIA NUR RACMAWATI

HERWIN BUDIANTO

PUTTRY DEWANTI

RENDI INDIWARA

Dinar Rizky Listyaputri

SOFYA DEWI MARDIANI

NUR SETYO UTOMO

KARTIKA PUSPITA SARI

UMMU NUR HABIBAH

DESI FITASARI

DEBBIE ANANDA

ISNANI FARADIBA

ABIDAH RAHMI HILMY

ROFIATUL ISNIA

FEBRI ANTONI HERLAMBANG

RAHAYU WIDIYATI

WAHYU FEBRIANTO

ERVAN ADHIWIWIYANA KARUNIANANDA

ILHAM BAGUS FIRDAUSI

RURIN CAHYANTI

YAYIK DEWI MAYANGSARI

ANDRE ARIS SETIAWAN

SIH MANGESTHI PAMARDININGTYAS, S. HUM., M.

HUM.

FIRDA AULIA ROKHMAH

FIKRI MUTTAQIN

WULAN RACHMAWATI

35

36

RISNA DEWI GUSTIANA

37

DIAN SYIFA FAUZIAH

38

39

AMINURROHMAN RINUJI KUSUMA WARDHANI

40

ACHMAD TIFFA RIFA'I

41

AINUN NAFISAH

42

43

A'IDATUN NIKMAH

44

ANIK SUSANTI

SONNY FAJAR CAHYONO

BALQIS FILDZAH BADZLINA

DIAH SEFTIANI

17

18

19

20

5

6

VIDIA MAGHFIROH FADLILAH

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

GELOMBANG 6, SELASA 10 NOPEMBER 2020

NO NAMA PEMOHON / PESERTA

1

ERVINA VIDIA ASTRIYA

2

3

FITRI PUSPITA DEWI

4

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34



dr GARINDRA

SANTI NURMALASARI

VENNY ALVIONITA

WAHYU ARIEF KUSUMA

ARI DYAH PUTRI

MUHAMMAD SAHRUL MUBA

LIA PUJI LESTARI

BUNGA FITRIAH NURIDA

LAILIA YUSLICHATI RAHMADANI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL ARYS AGUSTAVIAN

MARGA WAHYU UTAMI

TRI MULYANTI

SHOFIYA NUR CHASANA

DEVI NUR HIDAYATI

ERIKA BAKHTIAR FIRMAWATI

AKHMAD NUR SHALIH

WAHYU AMALIA

JUWITA RATNA SARI

DEVI FITRIANINGSIH

INDAYANI

DIAN RATNAWATI

ALIYAH

Vivi septiana

IKA KURROTA A'YUNIN

ILHAM AKBAR

THOMAS DEDI SURYO NUGROHO

MINAKHUS SANIA

68

69

70

71

72

63

64

65

66

67

58

59

60

61

62

53

54

55

56

57

48

49

50

51

52

JEMMY JULIANDO PRASWIDYO SINURAT

45

46

47



ANISA ALVIDA RAHMADANI

LUTVI OKTAVIANA SUGIYANTO

RIZKI NOVITASARI

WHENI ARISMA, S.Pd

AKHMAD NUR SHALIH

WAHYU AMALIA

JUWITA RATNA SARI

KARTIKA MEGA TAMA

ERIKA BAKHTIAR FIRMAWATI

NURSALINA TRISNAWATI

TRI MULYANTI

RIZKY HANIFA

RIZKA NUZILA KHOIRUNNISA'

AMADHEA DEWI RETNANI

GERARDO DIMAS NUGROHO

DWI ENDAH LUTFITA SARI

DELLA KAULIKA

CHOIROTUN NISA'

VITA MEI FUDNIA WATININGSIH

VARDA PUTRI ROZAFI

HAVRI BOGI PRIDANA PUTRA

TITIS INTI PURBASARI

BRYANSA BILLINA

Dini Widianti Arman

ARINI CATUR LINA

PUTRI NUR BARLIANTI

FIRDA AWALIA PUTRI

DWI WAHYU RAMADHANA

LUVIARNA FEBRI PRANDARI

42

43

ANITA VALENTINA ARIASTUTI

YENI YUSELLA

YOVINSA WIDYA PUTRI AKIMAS

ANNISA' NURHIDAYAH

40

RIZKI YUSUF HIDAYAT

41

ROBBY FIRMAN HIDAYAT

NUR INDAH ISNIAWATI

Nina Dian Kusumawardani

37

38

39

NUR ROHMA ANDALASARI

34

35

LISA DWI ANDRIYANI

36

31

32

33

28

29

30

25

26

27

21

22

23

24

17

18

19

20

14

15

16

10

11

12

13

6

7

8

9

GELOMBANG 7, RABU 11 NOPEMBER 2020

2

3

4

5

1

ALYA ANGGIANA

ZAHRIATUL WARDAH

SHOFYA SALMAH ABADIYAH

BERTHA SEPTIANA



DWI INDAH LUVITA

WAHYU ARIF KUSUMA

RATNA JUWITASARI

MUHAMAD FAQIH MAHANGGI

Kardiani Izza Ell Milla

DWI SELVIANA

DEDIS RENALDI

TUTUT MEGA MUKTI ATALINA

ANNI SATUZ ZAKIYAH

DIA AYU CAHYANINGTIYAS

DEFI KURNIA SAPUTRI

TASYA DEWI ASRINDAH

HILDA MEGA CAHYANI

URFIA IKROMAH

AFRIZAL MUKTI WIBOWO

NIAS MEILIA SHOFA

MUCHAMMAD YULI ACHIRIANSYAH

RAHARDIAN TRI PRASETYO

LATIFAH EKA PAKSHI

SANTI NUR HANDAYANI72

ANDESTI DIEN VIKASARI

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

44

DWI MARIZA MUSTIKASARI

45

46

47

49

48

SURYATI

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

MUCHAMMAD YULI ACHRIANSYAH

61

62

63

59

60

DUWI RAHAYU

GARINDA ALMA DUTA

NIZAR AMIR

MERY FIRASTA

ASSALAMATUS SHOLIKHAH


